DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR

(NAAC Accredited Grade A+ University) (NIRF Ranking-2023: 33)

Hazratbal Srinagar-190006 Jammu and Kashmir



Course Structure for M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics Programme
(For Batches 2024 onwards)

Members of PG Board of Studies Dr. N. A. Rather Dr. M.A. Mir Dr. S. Pirzada Dr. Mukhtar A. Khanday Professor | Department of Mathematics Professor & Head Professor Department of Mathematics University of Kashmir Department of Department of Mathematics University of Kashmir (Member) Mathematics University of Kashmir (Member) University of Kashmir (Chairman) (Member) Dr. Aijaz A. Bhat Dr. Tariq A Chisti Dr. B.A Zars Dr. M. H. Gulzar Department of Mathematics Professor (Mathematics) Professor Professor ICSC, Hawal Srinagar Directorate of Distance Edu. Department of Mathematids Department of Mathematics (Member) University of Kashmir University of Kashmir University of Kashmir (Member) (Member) (Member Dr. Mohd Iqbal Bhat Prof. K. S. Charak Prof. Anwar Hassan Prof. Basharat A Want Department of Mathematics Department of Mathematics, Dean, School of Physical HOD, Physics South Campus, Anantnag Jammu University University of Kashmir, and Mathematical Sciences, (Member) (Member) University of Kashmir Srinagar (Member) (Member) Prof. M.S. Pukhta Dr. N. Rasool Dr. Mohmad Ibrahim Mir Dr. Aftab Ahmad Shah Department of Mathematics Department of Statistics Department of Mathematics Department of Mathematics SKUAST-Kashmir (Member) Central University, Ganderba GDC Pulwama South Campus, Anantnag (Member) Member) (Member) Mr. Navied Naveed Research Scholar II Mr. Umer Mushtaq Research Scholar I

Meeting Date: October 4, 2023